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Independent Reserve

Key Contact: Lasanka Perera

lasanka.perera@independentreserve.com

AsiaNext

Key Contact: Neil Thomas

neil.thomas@asianext.com

CSOP Asset Management

Key Contact: Tony Wong

tony.wong@csopasset.com

Chintai

Key Contact: Kok Hoe Wong

kokhoe.wong@chintai.io

Henley & Partners

Key Contact: Rory McDaid

rory.mcdaid@henleyglobal.com

Kaiko

Key Contact: Sean Lawrence

sean.lawrence@kaiko.com

Metaco

Key Contact: Steffi Goh

Steffi.Goh@metaco.com

Synpulse

Key Contact: Yash Shah

Yash.Shah@synpulse.com

Swissquote

Key Contact: Rafael Weber 

Rafael.Weber@swissquote.com

Wealtra

Key Contact: Joe McGuckian

joe.mcguckian@hubbis.com
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Please CLICK HERE to view the photos from the forum.

Or you can CLICK HERE to view the content curated from this event.

Interested in joining us next year on Wednesday 27th November, 2024? 

CLICK HERE to view the event homepage, and register to attend the forum.

Want to find out more about the Hubbis Digital Assets in Wealth 
Management Forum 2023?

https://hubbis.com/photogallery/hubbis-digital-assets-in-wealth-management-forum-singapore-2023-2023-11-29
https://hubbis.com/eventshighlight/hubbis-digital-assets-in-wealth-management-forum-singapore-2023-2023-11-29
https://hubbis.com/event/hubbis-digital-assets-forum-singapore-2024-2024-11-27/
https://hubbis.com/event/hubbis-digital-assets-forum-singapore-2024-2024-11-27/

